
 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

1 

 

 

Cluster 
Bus 

# Stop Location 
Stop 
Time 

Carver 
19-
914 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Carver 
19-
914 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & WILLOWBROOK DR SW,30311 

03:01 
PM 

Carver 
19-
914 WILLOWBROOK DR SW,30311 & BEECHWOOD BLVD SW,30311 

03:02 
PM 

Carver 

19-

914 VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & MORAY ST SW,30311 

03:03 

PM 

Carver 
19-
914 MORAY ST SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 

03:04 
PM 

Carver 
19-
914 SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR 

03:05 
PM 

Carver 
19-
914 VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,30311 

03:06 
PM 

Carver 
19-
914 TRACY ST SW & WESTMONT RD SW 

03:07 
PM 

Carver 
19-
922 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Carver 

19-

922 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & WILLOWBROOK DR SW,30311 

03:01 

PM 

Carver 
19-
922 WILLOWBROOK DR SW,30311 & BEECHWOOD BLVD SW,30311 

03:02 
PM 

Carver 
19-
922 VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & MORAY ST SW,30311 

03:03 
PM 

Carver 
19-
922 MORAY ST SW,30311 & SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 

03:04 
PM 

Carver 
19-
922 SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR 

03:05 
PM 

Carver 
19-
922 VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,30311 

03:06 
PM 

Carver 
19-
922 TRACY ST SW & WESTMONT RD SW 

03:07 
PM 

Carver 647 FLETCHER ST SW,30310 & GARIBALDI ST SW,30310 

03:00 

PM 

Carver 647 HUBBARD ST SW,30310 & ROY ST SW,30310 
03:02 
PM 

Carver 647 MAYLAND AVE SW,30310 & MAYLAND CIR SW,30310 
03:05 
PM 

Carver 651 WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW,30311 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 651 AVON AVE SW,30311 & KENMORE ST SW,30311 
03:02 
PM 

Carver 651 AVON AVE SW,30311 & GRAYMONT DR SW,30310 
03:03 
PM 

Carver 651 AVON AVE SW,30310 & EPWORTH ST SW,30310 

03:04 

PM 

Carver 654 EVANS DR SW,30310 & OSBORNE ST SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

2 

 

Carver 654 HARTE DR SW,30310 & LANGSTON AVE SW,30310 
03:02 
PM 

Carver 654 KATHERWOOD DR SW,30310 & MELROSE DR SW,30310 
03:04 
PM 

Carver 655 LYNNHAVEN DR SW,30310 & CHARLTON PL SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 655 MELVIEW DR SW & MANFORD RD SW 

03:02 

PM 

Carver 662 PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & LAWTON AVE SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 662 OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & PLAZA AVE SW,30310 
03:04 
PM 

Carver 662 OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & MONTREAT AVE SW,30310 
03:04 
PM 

Carver 662 EWING PL SW,30310 & OAKLAND DR SW,30310 
03:04 
PM 

Carver 662 OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND LN SW,30310 
03:06 
PM 

Carver 665 CASPLAN ST SW,30310 & LISBON DR SW,30310 

03:00 

PM 

Carver 665 BREWER BLVD SW,30310 & VICTORY DR SW,30310 
03:03 
PM 

Carver 665 LISBON DR SW,30310 & OANA ST SW,30310 
03:06 
PM 

Carver 665 ST JOHN AVE SW & METROPOLITAN PKY SW (BROOKSIDE APTS) 
03:11 
PM 

Carver 665 METROPOLITAN PKY SW,30315 & GRANT ST SW,30315 
03:12 
PM 

Carver 671 TIFT AVE SW,30310 & HUGH ST SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 671 LILLIAN AVE SW,30310 & OAKHILL AVE SW,30310 
03:02 
PM 

Carver 671 ALLENE AVE SW,30310 & ELBERT ST SW,30310 

03:05 

PM 

Carver 671 BROOKLINE ST SW,30310 & MAYLAND AVE SW,30310 
03:07 
PM 

Carver 671 CATHERINE ST SW,30310 & LEXINGTON AVE SW,30310 
03:09 
PM 

Carver 721 OAKLAND DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND LN SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 723 ARTHUR ST SW,30310 & HOBSON ST SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 723 ARTHUR ST SW,30310 & SIMS ST SW,30310 
03:01 
PM 

Carver 723 MARY ST SW,30310 & SMITH ST SW,30310 

03:02 

PM 

Carver 723 MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 & ROCKWELL ST SW,30310 
03:04 
PM 

Carver 723 765 MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 (HERITAGE STATION) 
03:07 
PM 

Carver 723 ROCKWELL ST SW,30310 & WELCH ST SW,30310 
03:08 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

3 

 

Carver 723 HUMPHRIES ST SW,30310 & SHELTON AVE SW,30310 
03:10 
PM 

Carver 733 2001 SYLVAN RD SW,30310 (CARIBU APARTMENTS) 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 733 ESTES DR SW,30310 & FULTON BLVD SW,30310 
03:01 
PM 

Carver 733 3339 ARROW ST ,30310 (CONDOMINUMS) 

03:04 

PM 

Carver 733 ASTOR AVE SW,30310 & SYLVAN RIDGE DR SW,30310 
03:07 
PM 

Carver 736 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30310 & EPWORTH ST SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Carver 736 AVON AVE SW,30310 & EPWORTH ST SW,30310 
03:02 
PM 

Carver 736 ALMONT DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,30310 
03:04 
PM 

Carver 736 ALMONT DR SW,30310 & OAKLAND DR SW,30310 
03:06 
PM 

Carver 736 AVON AVE SW,30310 & OAKLAND DR SW,30310 

03:07 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 ELINOR PL NW,30318 & ELINOR PL NW,30318 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 DONALD LEE HOLLOWELL PKY NW,30318 & FRANCIS PL NW,30318 

03:01 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 CHAPPELL RD NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318 

03:05 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & WOODLAWN AVE NW,30318 

03:08 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 NORTH AVE NW,30318 & WOODLAWN AVE NW,30318 

03:10 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 ELMWOOD RD NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318 

03:11 
PM 

Douglass 

12-

755 BLANCHE ST NW,30318 & IRELAND PL NW,30318 

03:15 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 BAKER RD NW,30318 & CHARLOTTE PL NW,30318 

03:18 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 CHARLOTTE PL NW,30318 & VIRGINIA ST ,30318 

03:19 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 644 S EUGENIA PL NW,30318 

03:23 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
755 BAKER RD NW,30318 & GARY RD NW,30318 

03:27 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
756 MILDRED PL NW,30318 & SUMLIN AVE NW,30318 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 

12-

756 JOHNSON RD NW,30318 & JONES AVE NW,30318 

03:22 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
756 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD DR NW,30318 

03:38 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
756 1033 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 

03:57 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
756 BROOK AVE NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 

04:12 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

4 

 

Douglass 
12-
756 DUPREE ST NW,30318 & HALL ST NW,30318 

04:27 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
756 BELLVIEW AVE NW,30318 & RIDGE AVE NW,30318 

04:53 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
756 DONALD LEE HOLLOWELL PKY NW,30318 & PRINCE PL 

05:18 
PM 

Douglass 

12-

756 DONALD LEE HOLLOWELL PKY NW,30318 & N GRAND AVE NW,30318 

05:28 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
757 CROFT PL NW,30331 & SATURN DR NW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
757 BOLFAIR DR NW,30331 & BONNEVILLE TER NW,30331 

03:17 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
757 FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331 

03:41 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
757 FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & FAIRBURN PL NW,30331 

04:04 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
758 HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ELLIOTT ST NW,30318 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 

12-

758 HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 & ST JAMES DR NW,30318 

03:07 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
758 CENTER ST NW,30318 & HIGHTOWER RD NW,30318 

03:39 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 SIMON TER NW & COLLIER DR NW 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 323 LARCHMONT DR NW,30318 

03:09 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 LARCHMONT CIR NW,30318 & E KILDARE AVE NW,30318 

03:17 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & WATERFORD RD NW,30318 

03:21 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 OLDKNOW DR NW & E HANDY DR NW 

03:25 
PM 

Douglass 

12-

759 OLDKNOW DR NW,30318 & OZBURN RD NW,30318 

03:27 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 COMMERCIAL AVE NW,30318 & OLDKNOW DR NW,30318 

03:28 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 H E HOLMES DR NW & BAKER RD NW 

03:30 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 SANTA BARBARA & BAKER RD 

03:31 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 CHILTON DR NW & SANTA BARBARA DR NW 

03:34 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
759 COLLIER RIDGE RD NW & BAKER RIDGE RD NW 

03:37 
PM 

Douglass 

12-

759 BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & FORREST RIDGE DR NW,30318 

03:38 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
760 (ALLEN TEMPLE APTS) 3186 M.L.K. JR DR SW 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 1398 NASH RD NW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 1514 NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 (WESTSIDE TOWNHOMES) 

03:06 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

5 

 

Douglass 
12-
761 MANGO CIR NW,30318 & MONTEEL DR NW,30318 

03:12 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & REY ST NW,30318 

03:18 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 MALDO DR NW,30318 & REVERE DR NW,30318 

03:20 
PM 

Douglass 

12-

761 ARGYLE DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318 

03:22 

PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,30318 

03:22 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 1674 BRIDGEPORT DR NW,30318 

03:23 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 & JACKSON TRACE CT NW,30318 

03:25 
PM 

Douglass 
12-
761 1212 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 @ PEAKS APTS 

03:27 
PM 

Douglass 1500 SEWANEE AVE NW & CARVER DR NW 
03:00 
PM 

Douglass 1500 FAIRFIELD PL NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314 

03:03 

PM 

Douglass 1500 DAHLIA AVE NW,30314 & CARVER DR NW,30314 
03:05 
PM 

Douglass 1500 2190 VERBENA ST NW,30314 
03:08 
PM 

Douglass 1500 PENELOPE ST NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314 
03:09 
PM 

Douglass 1500 PENELOPE ST NW,30314 & CHENAULT PL NW,30314 
03:11 
PM 

Douglass 1500 ANDERSON AVE NW,30314 & PENELOPE RD NW,30314 
03:14 
PM 

Douglass 1500 CALLOWAY DR NW,30314 & ANDERSON AVE NW,30314 
03:18 
PM 

Douglass 1500 ANDERSON AVE NW,30314 & TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,30314 

03:19 

PM 

Douglass 1500 AURORA AVE NW & MOREHOUSE DR NW 
03:21 
PM 

Douglass 1501 1721 BROWNING ST SW,30314 & FL STANTON ES ENT SW,30314 
03:00 
PM 

Douglass 1501 WELLINGTON ST SW,30314 & MOZLEY PL SW,30314 
03:02 
PM 

Douglass 1501 MOZLEY PL SW & MATHEWSON PL SW 
03:03 
PM 

Douglass 1501 CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & MOZLEY PL SW,30314 
03:05 
PM 

Douglass 1501 BURBANK DR SW,30314 & STAFFORD ST SW,30314 

03:08 

PM 

Douglass 1501 ARCADIA CIR NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314 
03:11 
PM 

Douglass 1502 PERRY BLVD NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318 @ MARTA STOP 
03:00 
PM 

Douglass 1502 1559 JOHNSON RD NW,30318 
03:05 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

6 

 

Douglass 1502 1903 DREW DR NW,30318 
03:10 
PM 

Douglass 1502 HABERSHAL DR NW,30318 & JOHNSON RD NW,30318 
03:14 
PM 

Douglass 1502 GERTRUDE PL NW,30318 & HORTENSE PL NW,30318 
03:21 
PM 

Douglass 1502 720 FLORENCE PL NW,30318 

03:22 

PM 

Douglass 1502 W LAKE AVE NW,30318 & CARLISLE ST NW,30318 
03:24 
PM 

Douglass 1502 DETROIT AVE NW & SIMPSON TER NW 
03:28 
PM 

Douglass 1502 WESTCHESTER BLVD NW & DETROIT AVE NW 
03:30 
PM 

Douglass 1502 ILLINOIS AVE NW,30314 & DETROIT AVE NW,30314 
03:30 
PM 

Douglass 1502 YONKERS AVE NW & CHICAGO AVE NW 
03:32 
PM 

Douglass 1502 NEW JERSEY & JOSEPH E BOONE @ PLAZA 

03:34 

PM 

Douglass 1503 3815 OLD GORDON RD NW,30331_SYNERGY MULTI LP 
03:00 
PM 

Douglass 1503 3804 M L KING JR SW @ CRYSTAL TOWNHOMES 
03:05 
PM 

Douglass 1503 AMBER PL NW,30331 & AMBER RD NW,30331 
03:10 
PM 

Douglass 1503 ADKINS RD NW,30331 & AMBER PL NW,30331 
03:12 
PM 

Douglass 1503 ADKINS RD NW,30331 & BOLTON RD NW,30331 
03:14 
PM 

Douglass 1503 3584 FAIRLANE DR NW,30331 
03:18 
PM 

Douglass 1503 FAIRLANE CIR NW,30331 & FAIRLANE DR NW,30331 

03:20 

PM 

Douglass 1503 COLLIER CT NW,30331 & COLLIER DR NW,30331 
03:23 
PM 

Douglass 1506 62 HARWELL RD NW @ DARRON VILLAGE APTS 
03:00 
PM 

Douglass 1506 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW & MIDDLETON RD NW,30311 
03:09 
PM 

Douglass 1509 OZBURN RD NW,30318 & SEABORN RD NW,30318 
03:00 
PM 

Douglass 1509 ALLEGRO DR NW,30318 & CRESCENDO DR NW,30318 
03:01 
PM 

Douglass 1509 PEEK RD NW,30318 & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318 (AVALON APTS) 

03:06 

PM 

Douglass 1509 ELEANOR TER NW,30318 & KINGS GRANT DR NW,30318 
03:11 
PM 

Douglass 1509 BAKER RD NW,30318 & CHURCH ST NW,30318 
03:16 
PM 

Douglass 1509 CEDAR AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,30318 
03:19 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

7 

 

Douglass 1509 BAKER RD NW,30318 & TWILLEY RD NW,30318 
03:24 
PM 

Douglass 1509 AYRSHIRE CIR NW,30318 & COMMODORE DR NW,30318 
03:25 
PM 

Douglass 
16-
809 DELMAR LN NW,30331 & HARWELL RD NW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 

16-

809 HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 & OAKCLIFF RD NW,30331 

03:03 

PM 

Douglass 
16-
809 FAIRBURN RD NW,30331 & HEMPHILL SCHOOL RD NW,30331 

03:05 
PM 

Douglass 
16-
809 3669 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30331 

03:09 
PM 

Douglass 
16-
811 1868 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
16-
811 ROME DR NW,30314 & CHAPPELL RD NW,30314 

03:03 
PM 

Douglass 
16-
811 AKRIDGE ST NW & CHAPPELL RD NW 

03:05 
PM 

Douglass 

16-

811 EZRA CHURCH DR NW,30314 & HOLLY RD NW,30314 

03:08 

PM 

Douglass 
16-
811 HOLLY RD NW & ANDREWS ST NW 

03:09 
PM 

Douglass 
16-
811 W LAKE AVE NW,30314 & SPRINGVIEW RD NW,30314 

03:13 
PM 

Douglass 
16-
811 W LAKE AVE NW,30314 & CALLOWAY DR NW,30314 

03:13 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
915 860 HIGHTOWER PL NW,30318 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
915 BELLVIEW AVE NW,30318 & RIDGE AVE NW,30318 

03:04 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
915 ADA AVE NW,30318 & BROOK AVE NW,30318 

03:08 
PM 

Douglass 

19-

915 1033 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 

03:12 

PM 

Douglass 
19-
915 GUN CLUB RD NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 

03:18 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
915 MARGARET PL NW,30318 & NEWMAN PL NW,30318 

03:21 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
919 N MAIN ST NW,30318 & MARY GEORGE AVE NW,30318 

03:00 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
919 ABNER TER NW,30318 & AJAX DR NW,30318 

03:03 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
919 AJAX DR NW,30318 & MCCALLIE BLVD NW,30318 

03:06 
PM 

Douglass 

19-

919 HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,30318 

03:11 

PM 

Douglass 
19-
919 ALVIN DR NW,30318 & GUN CLUB RD NW,30318 

03:16 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
919 NORTH ST NW,30318 & RUTH ST NW,30318 

03:20 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
958 ABNER PL NW,30318 & ABNER TER NW,30318 (FLIPPER TEMPLE APTS) 

03:00 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

8 

 

Douglass 
19-
958 ABNER PL NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,30318 

03:16 
PM 

Douglass 
19-
958 S EUGENIA PL NW,30318 & DONALD LEE HOLLOWELL PKY NW,30318 

03:24 
PM 

Douglass 640 GODFREY DR NW,30318 & HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30318 
03:00 
PM 

Douglass 640 LINKWOOD RD NW,30311 & TRIBBLE LN NW,30311 

03:10 

PM 

Douglass 640 LINKWOOD RD NW,30311 & DELMAR LN NW,30311 
03:12 
PM 

Douglass 640 DELMAR LN NW,30311 & STRATFORD DR NW,30311 
03:14 
PM 

Douglass 640 DELMAR LN NW & DELLMOOR CIR @ ALLEN TEMPLE APTS 
03:15 
PM 

Douglass 640 3164 DELMAR LN (ALLEN HILL APT) 
03:15 
PM 

Douglass 640 DELMAR LN NW & ARLINGTON DR NW 
03:16 
PM 

Douglass 656 AMHURST DR NW,30318 & JONES RD NW,30318 

03:00 

PM 

Douglass 656 HARWELL RD NW,30318 & HOBART DR NW,30318 
03:02 
PM 

Douglass 656 SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & SKIPPER PL NW,30318 
03:06 
PM 

Douglass 656 AZLEE PL NW,30318 & BANKHEAD HWY, NW 30318 
03:10 
PM 

Douglass 656 ELEANOR TER NW & SKIPPER DR NW 
03:18 
PM 

Douglass 656 CARON CIR NW,30318 & PEEK RD NW,30318 
03:24 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

12-
767 COOPER ST SW,30315 & LOVE ST SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 

12-

767 GLENN ST SW & IRA ST SW 

03:03 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

12-
767 FORMWALT ST SW & GLENN ST SW 

03:04 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 ROCKYFORD RD NE,30317 & DELANO DR NE,30317 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 ROCKY FORD RD SE & FOWLER ST SE 

03:02 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 SISSON AVE NE,30317 & WISTERIA WAY NE,30317 

03:05 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 FERIDAN ST NE,30317 & MELLRICH AVE NE,30317 

03:07 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 

15-

802 1ST AVE NE,30317 & LAKEVIEW DR NE,30317 

03:11 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 HOSEA WILLIAMS DR SE & EAST LAKE DR SE 

03:14 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 COTTAGE GROVE AVE SE,30317 & E LAKE TER SE,30317 

03:18 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & SPENCE AVE NE,30317 

03:21 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

9 

 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE & DANIEL AVE NE 

03:21 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 CANDLER RD SE,30317 & TUPELO ST SE,30317 

03:23 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 ALEXA AVE SE,30317 & ASHBURTON AVE SE,30317 

03:25 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 

15-

802 ALSTON DR SE,30317 & SPENCE AVE SE,30317 

03:27 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 2300 MEMORIAL DR SE,30317 

03:31 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 BIXBY ST SE,30317 & ELEANOR ST SE,30317 

03:34 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 DIXIE ST SE,30317 & WYMAN ST SE,30317 

03:39 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 WYMAN ST SE,30317 & PAXON ST SE,30317 

03:39 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 CLIFTON ST NE,30317 & HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 

03:41 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 

15-

802 ARKWRIGHT PL SE,30316 & DAHLGREEN ST SE,30317 

03:46 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 WHITEFOORD AVE SE,30317 & ARKWRIGHT PL SE,30317 

03:47 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

15-
802 LAMON AVE SE,30316 & MEMORIAL DR SE,30317 

03:49 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

16-
812 WASHINGTON ST SW,30315 & POPE ST SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

16-
812 CREW ST SW,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SW,30315 

03:02 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

16-
812 HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315 & LIMAN AVE SE,30315 

03:03 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

16-
812 HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315 & VIOLET ST SE,30315 

03:04 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 

16-

812 FARRINGTON AVE SE,30315 & CONNALLY ST SE,30315 

03:05 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

16-
812 HANK AARON DR SE,30315 & VANIRA AVE SE,30315 

03:09 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

16-
812 ORMOND ST SE,30315 & FRASER ST SE,30315 

03:11 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
913 MARONA ST NE,30307 & WESLEY AVE NE,30307 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
913 HARDEE ST NE,30307 & HUTCHINSON ST NE,30307 

03:01 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
916 MCDANIEL ST SW & FULTON ST SW 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 

19-

916 FORMWALT ST SW,30312 & RICHARDSON ST SW,30312 

03:02 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
917 2173 GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
917 GLENWOOD AVE SE,30317 & DANIEL AVE ,30317 

03:03 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
917 E LAKE BLVD SE & HILLSIDE VILLAGE DR SE 

03:07 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

10 

 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
917 E LAKE BLVD SE & LAKESIDE VILLAGE DR SE 

03:09 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
917 KIRKWOOD RD NE,30317 & HALLMAN ST NE,30317 

03:15 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 

19-
917 LOCUST ST NE,30317 & TROTTI ST NE,30317 

03:17 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 

19-

917 HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & SAUNDERS ST NE,30317 

03:19 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 670 HEMLOCK CIR SE,30316 & MORELAND PL SE,30316 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 670 METROPOLITAN AVE SE,30316 & MORELAND AVE SE,30316 

03:02 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 670 DODD AVE SW,30315 & PRYOR ST SW,30315 

03:12 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 670 ATLANTA AVE SW & WASHINGTON ST SW 

03:16 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 674 MCDANIEL ST SW & FULTON ST SW 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 674 WHITEHALL TER SW & GLENN ST SW 

03:02 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 VICKERS ST SE,30316 & WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 MORELAND AVE SE,30316 & VICKERS ST SE,30316 

03:01 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 CUSTER AVE SE,30316 & WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 

03:04 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 WOODLAND AVE SE & WOODLAND CIR SE (SOUTH) 

03:06 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 MORELAND DR SE,30315 & WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 

03:07 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 1136 MORELAND DR SE,30315 

03:07 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 676 MORELAND DR SE,30315 & WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 

03:08 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 1033 MORELAND DR SE,30315 

03:08 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 676 FISHER RD SE & MORELAND DR SE,30315(PARK VISTA APT) 

03:09 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 DELMAR AVE SE,30312 & ROSEDALE AVE SE,30312 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 PALATINE AVE SE,30316 & DELMAR AVE SE,30316 

03:06 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 WOODLAND AVE SE & DELAWARE AVE SE 

03:08 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 678 LYNDALE DR SE,30316 & MORELAND AVE SE,30316 

03:10 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 WOODLAND AVE SE & BURNS ST SE 

03:12 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 UNITED AVE SE,30316 & WALKER AVE SE,30316 

03:14 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 UNITED AVE SE,30312 & TRESTLETREE CT SE,30312 

03:14 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

11 

 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 AVONDALE AVE SE,30312 & HOBART AVE SE,30312 

03:17 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 MEAD ST SE,30312 & BOULEVARD SE,30312 

03:20 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 678 830 BOULEVARD SE,30312 

03:21 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 684 WEATHERBY ST SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316 

03:00 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 684 KENYON ST SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 684 CLEVELAND ST SE,30316 & WYLIE ST SE,30316 

03:01 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 684 HARDEE ST NE,30307 & KENSINGTON ST NE,30307 

03:03 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 684 CAROLINE ST NE,30307 & MARION PL NE,30307 

03:07 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 684 MARONA ST NE,30307 & WESLEY AVE NE,30307 

03:13 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 684 HARDEE ST NE,30307 & HUTCHINSON ST NE,30307 

03:14 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 684 HOSEA L WILLIAMS DR NE,30317 & SANDERSON ST NE,30307 

03:16 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 684 1174 MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 

03:27 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 BRYAN ST SE,30312 & CHEROKEE AVE SE,30312 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 CARROLL ST & GASKILL ST 

03:02 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 KIRKWOOD AVE SE & PEARL ST SE 

03:05 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 STOVALL ST SE,30316 & CUMMINGS ST SE,30316 

03:09 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 688 MCDONALD ST SE & CAMERON ST SE 

03:13 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 & MUSE ST SE,30312 

03:18 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 CHESTER AVE SE,30312 & GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 

03:19 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 BARTRAM ST SE,30316 & FAITH AVE SE,30316 

03:21 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 STOVALL ST SE & SANDERS AVE SE,30316 

03:23 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 GLENWOOD PL SE,30316 & PORTLAND AVE SE,30316 

03:25 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 688 BERNE ST SE,30316 & VERNON AVE SE,30316 

03:27 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 ELOISE ST SE,30312 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30312 

03:30 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 688 KILLIAN ST SE,30312 & WALDO ST SE,30312 

03:33 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 691 WASHINGTON ST SW,30315 & POPE ST SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

12 

 

Maynard 
Jackson 691 CREW ST SW,30315 & HAYGOOD AVE SW,30315 

03:02 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 691 HAYGOOD AVE SE,30315 & LIMAN AVE SE,30315 

03:03 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 691 FERN AVE SE,30315 & VANIRA AVE SE,30315 

03:05 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 691 HANK AARON DR SE,30315 & VANIRA AVE SE,30315 

03:06 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 691 ORMOND ST SE,30315 & FRASER ST SE,30315 

03:08 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 575 FLAT SHOALS AVE SE,30316 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 779 FLAT SHOALS AVE SE,30316 

03:01 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 STOKESWOOD AVE SE,30316 & ORMEWOOD AVE SE,30316 

03:04 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 BOULDERCREST DR SE,30316 & PIPER CIR SE,30316 

03:07 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 693 BOULDERCREST DR SE,30316 & WINFIELD AVE,30316 

03:07 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 BOULDERCREST DR SE,30316 & MARY DELL DR SE,30316 

03:08 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MARY DELL DR SE,30316 

03:10 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 FAYETTEVILLE RD SE,30316 & MONTVALLO TER SE,30316 

03:11 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 1930 FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316_BROADWAY APT 

03:12 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316 & LEAH LN SE,30316 

03:13 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 FLAT SHOALS RD SE,30316 & STALLINGS AVE SE,30316 

03:16 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 693 CLIFTON RD SE,30316 & CECILE AVE SE,30316 

03:19 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 CLIFTON ST SE & NEWTON AVE SE 

03:22 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 GLENAIRE WALK SE,30316 & GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 

03:23 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 509 CLIFTON ST SE,30316 & GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 

03:25 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 VAN EPPS ST SE,30316 & MAYNARD TER SE,30316 

03:27 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 EASTSIDE AVE SE,30316 & VAN VLECK AVE SE,30316 

03:30 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 693 MAY AVE SE,30316 & PASLEY AVE SE,30316 

03:34 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 BLAKE AVE SE,30316 & GLENWOOD AVE SE,30316 

03:35 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 LAMON AVE SE,30316 & MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316 

03:37 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316 & MONUMENT AVE SE,30316 

03:38 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

13 

 

Maynard 
Jackson 693 MCPHERSON AVE SE,30316 & PATTERSON AVE SE,30316 

03:38 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 HILL ST SE,30315 & NOLAN ST SE,30315 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 DALTON ST SE,30315 & HILL ST SE,30315 

03:00 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 698 ELVIRA ST SE,30315 & GRANT ST SE,30315 

03:02 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 ELVIRA ST SE,30315 & MILLER REED AVE SE,30315 

03:02 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 ERIC ST SE,30315 & ELVIRA ST SE,30315 

03:03 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 FEDERAL TER SE,30315 & PARK AVE SE,30315 

03:06 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 BURROUGHS ST SE,30315 & PARK AVE SE,30315 

03:09 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 BOULEVARD SE,30315 & BURROUGHS ST SE,30315 

03:12 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 698 1312 BENTEEN WAY SE,30315 

03:13 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 1373 BENTEEN WAY SE,30315 

03:14 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 769 CUSTER AVE SE,30315 

03:15 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 BENTEEN PARK DR SE,30315 & PARK TRCE SE,30315 

03:16 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ELLEBY RD SE,30315 

03:19 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 FEDERAL TER SE,30315 & FUNSTON AVE SE,30315 

03:20 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 216 MILTON AVE SE,30315 

03:28 
PM 

Maynard 

Jackson 698 FARRINGTON AVE SE,30315 & FARRINGTON PL SE,30315 

03:32 

PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 HILL ST SE,30315 & TUSKEGEE ST SE,30315 

03:34 
PM 

Maynard 
Jackson 698 ATLANTA AVE SE,30315 & CHEROKEE AVE SE,30315 

03:35 
PM 

Mays 
12-
766 BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
12-
766 BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311 

03:01 
PM 

Mays 
12-
766 CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311 

03:03 
PM 

Mays 

12-

766 3160 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 

03:05 

PM 

Mays 
12-
766 2800 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311(SEVEN COURTS APT) 

03:07 
PM 

Mays 
14-
777 CAMPBELLTON RD SW & BENT CREEK WAY SW 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
14-
777 CAMPBELLTON RD SW & DELOWE DR SW (@ SHELL GAS STATION) 

03:02 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

14 

 

Mays 
14-
777 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 

03:03 
PM 

Mays 
14-
778 HARLAN RD SW & FIELDING LN SW 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
14-
778 FIELDING LN SW,30311 & SHELLY DR SW,30311 

03:02 
PM 

Mays 

14-

778 HALDANE DR SW & KEATS DR SW 

03:03 

PM 

Mays 
14-
778 KEATS DR NW & THACKERY DR SW 

03:03 
PM 

Mays 
14-
778 HARLAN RD SW,30311 & EMERALD CT SW,30311 

03:08 
PM 

Mays 
14-
778 HARLAN RD SW,30311 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 

03:09 
PM 

Mays 
14-
778 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 & LYNHURST DR SW,30311 

03:10 
PM 

Mays 
14-
779 LAURELWOOD DR SW & WILLIS MILL RD SW, 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 

14-

779 2400 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (APPLE TREE APTS) 

03:02 

PM 

Mays 
14-
779 ALISON CT SW & DELOWE DR SW@ MAJESTIC APT. 

03:04 
PM 

Mays 
14-
779 DELOWE DR SW,30311 & DELOWE PL SW,30311 

03:04 
PM 

Mays 
14-
779 ALISON CT SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311 

03:05 
PM 

Mays 
14-
781 BEECHER CIR SW,30311 & FLEETWOOD CIR SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
14-
781 BEECHER RD SW,30311 & RECTOR DR SW,30311 

03:02 
PM 

Mays 
14-
781 BEECHER RD SW,30311 & BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 

03:05 
PM 

Mays 

14-

781 BOULEVARD GRANADA SW,30311 & FONTAINE AVE SW,30311 

03:06 

PM 

Mays 
14-
781 DELOWE DR SW,30311 & MONTROSE AVE SW,30311 

03:07 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 CASCADE RD SW,30311 & SHORE DR SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 ALISON CT SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311 

03:13 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311 

03:15 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 WELLS DR SW,30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 

03:20 
PM 

Mays 

14-

782 WILLIS MILL RD SW & MILL ACRES DR SW 

03:23 

PM 

Mays 
14-
782 WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 & POOLE RD SW,30311 

03:26 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 CASCADE RD SW,30311 & DODSON DR SW,30311 

03:27 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 CASCADE RD SW,30311 & SPRING PARK DR SW,30311 

03:27 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

15 

 

Mays 
14-
782 CASCADE RD SW,30311 & VELTRE CIR SW,30311 

03:28 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 1110 VELTRE CIR SW,30311 

03:29 
PM 

Mays 
14-
782 1260 VELTRE CIR SW,30311 

03:29 
PM 

Mays 

14-

783 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 

03:00 

PM 

Mays 
14-
783 BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 

03:01 
PM 

Mays 
14-
783 BURTON RD NW,30311 & WESTLAND BLVD NW,30311 

03:04 
PM 

Mays 
14-
783 BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD DR NW,30311 

03:05 
PM 

Mays 
14-
783 (7 COURTS APT) 2800 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW 30311 

03:15 
PM 

Mays 
14-
783 (ENCLAVE AT WEBSTER PARK)134 PEYTON PL SW,30311 

03:17 
PM 

Mays 

14-

783 PEYTON RD SW & PEYTON PL SW 

03:19 

PM 

Mays 
14-
787 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & MANOR CT SW 30331 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
14-
787 3620 BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30331(VILLAGES OF CASCADE) 

03:02 
PM 

Mays 1504 2053 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, ATLANTA, GA 30310 
03:00 
PM 

Mays 1504 HENRY AARON AVE SW,30310 & LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 
03:01 
PM 

Mays 1504 LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,30310 
03:02 
PM 

Mays 1504 AUTUMN LN SW,30310 & LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 
03:02 
PM 

Mays 1504 LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 

03:03 

PM 

Mays 1504 LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW,30310 
03:04 
PM 

Mays 1504 LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WILLIS MILL RD SW,30311 
03:05 
PM 

Mays 1504 KELSO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON RD SW,30311 
03:08 
PM 

Mays 1504 CATIVO DR SW,30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311 
03:11 
PM 

Mays 1504 PEYTON WOODS TRL SW,30311 & HOPE CT SW,30311 
03:13 
PM 

Mays 1504 635 PEYTON RD SW,30311 

03:15 

PM 

Mays 1504 735 PEYTON RD SW,30311 
03:16 
PM 

Mays 1505 320 FAIRBURN RD SW @ CENTRAL METHODIS APTS 
03:00 
PM 

Mays 1507 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 
03:00 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

16 

 

Mays 1507 LINE RD SW,30331 & BRANCH DR SW,30331 
03:03 
PM 

Mays 1507 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & LINE RD SW,30331 
03:05 
PM 

Mays 1507 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 & WILSON MILL RD SW,30331 
03:07 
PM 

Mays 1507 PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & WILLOW COVE WAY SW,30331 

03:08 

PM 

Mays 1507 PALINVILLE DR NW & PALINVILLE TRL 
03:11 
PM 

Mays 1507 PLAINVILLE CIR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 
03:12 
PM 

Mays 1507 PLAINVILLE DR SW,30331 & PLAINVILLE PL SW,30331 
03:13 
PM 

Mays 1508 BAKERS FERRY RD NW & BURRE LN NW 
03:00 
PM 

Mays 1508 BAKERS FERRY RD NW & WISTERIA LN NW 
03:03 
PM 

Mays 1508 KENNER DR SW,30331 & STAMFORD RD SW,30331 

03:05 

PM 

Mays 1508 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & KENNER DR SW,30331 
03:07 
PM 

Mays 1508 112 HOWELL DR SW,30331 
03:10 
PM 

Mays 1508 BROWNLEE PL SW,30331 & BROWNLEE RD SW,30331 
03:13 
PM 

Mays 
15-
804 4204 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
15-
804 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331 

03:04 
PM 

Mays 
15-
804 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 & UTOY CIR SW,30331 

03:05 
PM 

Mays 

15-

804 4436 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331 

03:09 

PM 

Mays 
15-
804 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331  & BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 

03:15 
PM 

Mays 
15-
804 BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & LE CONTE HWY SW,30331 

03:16 
PM 

Mays 
15-
804 WAITS DR SW,30331 & DOSTER DR SW,30331 

03:19 
PM 

Mays 
15-
804 TARRAGON WAY SW,30331 & ALEX WAY SW,30331 

03:21 
PM 

Mays 
15-
804 BASIL WAY SW,30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW,30331 

03:23 
PM 

Mays 

15-

804 BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 & FENNEL WAY SW,30331 

03:26 

PM 

Mays 
15-
805 244 DOLLAR MILL RD SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
15-
805 4254 BAKERS FERRY RD SW,30331 

03:04 
PM 

Mays 
15-
805 CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & RENFREW CT SW,30331 

03:05 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

17 

 

Mays 
15-
805 CANDLELIGHT LN SW,30331 & KENORA DR SW,30331 

03:09 
PM 

Mays 
15-
805 CORNELL BLVD SW,30331 & WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 

03:15 
PM 

Mays 
15-
805 WHITWORTH DR SW,30331 & ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 

03:16 
PM 

Mays 

15-

805 ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331 

03:19 

PM 

Mays 
15-
805 OAKSIDE DR SW,30331 & STAMFORD RD SW,30331 

03:21 
PM 

Mays 
15-
805 WISTERIA LN SW,30331 & DOVER BLVD SW,30331 

03:23 
PM 

Mays 
15-
805 WISTERIA LN SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 

03:26 
PM 

Mays 
15-
806 FERRIS ST SW,30310 & WESTWOOD AVE SW,30310 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
15-
806 SHIRLEY ST SW & WESTWOOD AVE SW 

03:01 
PM 

Mays 

15-

806 KENNOLIA DR SW,30310 & ROGERS AVE SW,30310 

03:02 

PM 

Mays 
15-
806 S GORDON ST SW,30310 & ALVARADO TER SW,30310 

03:04 
PM 

Mays 
16-
807 1981 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 

03:00 
PM 

Mays 
16-
807  WILSON AVE NW,30310 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310 

03:01 
PM 

Mays 
16-
807 GORDON PLAZA 34 PEYTON RD SW 

03:03 
PM 

Mays 
16-
807 2524 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311(COLUMBIA COMMONS) 

03:06 
PM 

Mays 
16-
807 35 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311 

03:07 
PM 

Mays 

19-

947 400 FAIRBURN RD SW @ TOWNHOUSE APTS 

03:00 

PM 

Mays 683 3438 BOULDER PARK DR SW,30331( BY CHURCH) 
03:00 
PM 

North Atlanta 
19-
926 2453 CORONET WAY NW,30318 

03:00 
PM 

North Atlanta 
19-
927 500 NORTHSIDE CIR NW,30309 

03:00 
PM 

North Atlanta 
19-
927 1505 CHATTAHOOCHEE AVE NW,30318 

03:10 
PM 

North Atlanta 
19-
928 1155 WOODLAND AVE NE,30324 

03:00 
PM 

North Atlanta 

19-

929 2572 LENOX RD NE,30324 

03:00 

PM 

South Atlanta 
12-
762 SPRINGDALE PL 30315 & SPRINGDALE RD 30315(BAPTIST  CHURCH) 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
12-
762 LANGSTON DR SW,30315 & PERKERSON RD SW,30315 

03:03 
PM 

South Atlanta 
12-
762 PERKERSON RD SE & YALE PL SE 

03:05 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

18 

 

South Atlanta 
12-
762 SPRINGDALE RD SE & PEGG RD SE 

03:07 
PM 

South Atlanta 
12-
762 QUAKER ST SW,30315 & SPRING GARDEN DR SW,30315 

03:10 
PM 

South Atlanta 
12-
762 JEFFERSON AVE SW,30315 & SPRINGDALE RD SW,30315 

03:12 
PM 

South Atlanta 

16-

808 BROWNS MILL RD SE,30315 & HARPER RD SE,30315 

03:00 

PM 

South Atlanta 
16-
808 HARPER RD SE,30315 & MEADOR AVE SE,30315 

03:02 
PM 

South Atlanta 
16-
808 FINCH DR SE,30315 & JAY PL SE,30315 

03:06 
PM 

South Atlanta 
16-
808 E RHINEHILL RD SE,30315 & SARGENT PL SE,30315 

03:13 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
912 SPRINGSIDE DR SE,30354 & ALTAVIEW DR SE,30354 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
912 FAIRLANE DR SE, & CLEVELAND AVE SE 

03:03 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

912 365 CLEVELAND AVE SE @ ROSE FANN REC 

03:03 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
912 CLEVELAND AVE SE & JONESBORO RD SE 

03:05 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 2520 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 (COLONY SOUTH) 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 & MCWILLIAMS RD SE,30315 

03:01 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & JONESBORO RD SE,30315 

03:02 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315 & CAREY DR SE,30315 

03:05 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 CAREY DR SE,30315 & JERNIGAN PL SE,30315 

03:07 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

921 MCWILLIAMS RD SE,30315 & BURROUGHS AVE SE,30315 

03:08 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 BROWNS MILL RD SE,30354 & BANBERRY DR SE,30315 

03:10 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 BANBERRY DR SE,30315 & TONI PL SE,30315 

03:11 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 LINDA LN SE,30315 & LYDIA DR SE,30315 

03:13 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
921 CLEVELAND AVE SE,30315 & LOIS LN SE,30315 

03:15 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
923 925 CONLEY RD SE @ COLONY SQUARE APTS 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

923 FOREST VALLEY DR SE,30354 & FORREST PARK RD SE,30354 

03:02 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
923 OAKSHIRE WAY SE & ARDWICK CT SE 

03:05 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
923 OAKSHIRE WAY SE & LITHERLAND CT SE 

03:07 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
923 3627 FORREST PARK RD SE,30354 @ ESSEX HOUSE APTS 

03:10 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

19 

 

South Atlanta 
19-
923 FORREST PARK RD SE & EISENHOWER RD SE 

03:11 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
923 FORREST PARK RD SE,30354 & PINE FOREST DR SE,30354 

03:12 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
945 BEELER DR SW,30315 & CONNELL AVE SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

945 501 CONNELL AVE SW,30315 (TRAILER PARK) 

03:02 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
945 CLEVELAND AVE SW,30315 & DEARWOOD DR SW,30315 

03:04 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
955 FORREST PARK RD SE,30315 & NORWOOD RD SE,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
955 GRANGE DR SE,30315 & LATHROP ST SE,30315 

03:03 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
955 GRANGE DR SE,30315 & GRANGE CT SE,30315 

03:04 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
955 THOMASVILLE BLVD SE,30315 & MARTIN CT SE,30315 

03:05 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

955 FULTON BRG SE,30315 & THOMASVILLE BLVD SE,30315 

03:09 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
955 BROWNS MILL RD SE,30354 & OAK DR SE,30354 

03:28 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
955 MACEDONIA RD SE,30354 & RENAULT RD SE,30354 

03:29 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
955 VILLA CIR SE,30354 & COLOGNE DR SE,30354 

03:32 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 PRYOR RD SW,30315 & REYNOLDS DR SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 PRYOR RD SW,30315 & LAKEWOOD AVE SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 POLAR ROCK RD SW,30315 & POLAR ROCK AVE SW,30315 

03:02 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

956 POLAR ROCK AVE SW,30315 & POLAR ROCK DR SW,30315 

03:05 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 POLAR ROCK PL SW,30315 & POLAR ROCK TER SW,30315 

03:07 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 POLAR ROCK PL SW,30315 & POLAR ROCK RD SW,30315 

03:08 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 POLAR ROCK RD SW,30315 & LANG DR SW,30315 

03:09 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 MACON DR SE,30315 & POLAR ROCK RD SW,30315 

03:10 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 BAYWOOD DR SE,30315 & BROMACK DR SE,30315 

03:16 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

956 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SW,30315 & MEADOW PARK DR SW,30315 

03:17 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
956 2637 OLD HAPEVILLE RD SE @ COLONIAL SQUARE APTS 

03:20 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
959 POMONA CIR SW,30315 & PEGG RD SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
959 (SOLOMON'S TEMPLE) 2836 SPRINGDALE RD GA 30344 

03:05 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

20 

 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 BROWNS MILL RD SE,30315 & GREENDALE DR SE,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 BROWNS MILL RD SE,30315 & ADELLE ST SE,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 RICHMOND AVE SE,30315 & SOUTHBEND AVE SE,30315 

03:03 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

960 JONESBORO RD & SAWTELL AVE SE,30315 (ON SAWTELL) 

03:06 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 & JORDAN ST SE,30315 

03:06 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 JORDAN ST SE,30315 & LAKEWOOD TER SE,30315 

03:07 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 CONRAD AVE SE,30315 & LAKEWOOD TER SE,30315 

03:09 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 HILLSIDE AVE SE,30315 & TERRACE WAY SE,30315 

03:10 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 CLAIRE DR SE,30315 & SHADYDALE AVE SE,30315 

03:11 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

960 174 MOURY AVE SE,30315(VILLAGES AT CARVER) 

03:16 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 211 THORNTON ST SW,30315 (ARTHUR LANGFORD REC CENTER) 

03:22 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
960 1700 GIBEN RD SW,30315 (VILLAGES AT LAKEWOOD) 

03:32 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 DIANA DR SW,30315 & STEVE DR SW,30315 

03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 2990 WANDA CIR SW,30315 

03:02 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 STEVE DR SW,30315 & WANDA CIR SW,30315 

03:03 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 OLD JONESBORO RD & 3RD AVE SW,30315 (VILLAS APT) 

03:06 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

961 3RD AVE SW & DEARWOOD DR SW 

03:07 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 2845 3RD AVE SW,30315 

03:08 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 3RD AVE SW,30315 & 8TH ST SW,30315 

03:09 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 GRAND AVE SW,30315 & 8TH ST SW,30315 

03:09 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 2783 GRAND AVE SW,30315 

03:10 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 2789 GRAND AVE SW,30315 

03:10 
PM 

South Atlanta 

19-

961 2793 GRAND AVE SW,30315 

03:10 

PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 2944 5TH ST SW,30315 

03:12 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 2959 5TH ST SW,30315 (TOWNHOMES AT HAPEVILLE) 

03:12 
PM 

South Atlanta 
19-
961 FORREST HILLS DR SW,30315 & MT ZION RD SW,30354 

03:14 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

21 

 

South Atlanta 681 2980 JONESBORO RD SE @ OXFORD VILLAGE APTS 
03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 811 FORREST CIR SE,30354 
03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 923 FORREST CIR SE,30354 
03:01 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 889 FORREST CIR SE,30354 

03:01 

PM 

South Atlanta 695 FORREST PARK RD SE,30354 & HUTCHENS RD SE,30354 
03:04 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 HUTCHENS RD SE,30354 & KATOMARICK DR SE,30354 
03:07 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 HUTCHINS RD SE & KING SMITH RD SE 
03:09 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 SANDYS LN SE,30354 & RAYS LN SE,30354 
03:10 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 2520 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 
03:18 
PM 

South Atlanta 695 2488 JONESBORO RD SE,30315 

03:18 

PM 

South Atlanta 710 FORREST PARK RD SE,30315 & MCWILLIAMS RD SE,30315 
03:00 
PM 

South Atlanta 710 REBEL FOREST DR SE,30315 & NATHAM DR SE,30315 
03:02 
PM 

South Atlanta 710 REBEL FOREST DR SE,30315 & REDFORD DR SE,30315 
03:03 
PM 

South Atlanta 710 FORREST PARK RD SE,30315 & STONEWALL DR SE,30315 
03:07 
PM 

South Atlanta 710 STONEWALL DR SE,30315 & OHARA PL SE,30315 
03:08 
PM 

South Atlanta 710 CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & REGIS RD SE,30315 
03:12 
PM 

South Atlanta 710 CONSTITUTION RD SE,30315 & CONSTITUTION APT ENT SE,30315 

03:17 

PM 

Therrell 
16-
810 BLACK FOREST TRL SW,30331 & THE FONTAINEBLEAU SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
810 SORRENTO DR SW & THE FONTAINBLEAU SW 

03:03 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
810 3381 GREENBRIAR PKY SW @ ALTA APTS 

03:09 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
810 3378 GREENBRIAR PKWY SW, ATLANTA, GA 30331 

03:14 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
810 BARGE RD SW,30331 & DALE LN SW,30331 

03:21 
PM 

Therrell 

16-

810 BARGE RD SW,30331 & BEN HILL CT SW,30331 

03:22 

PM 

Therrell 
16-
810 CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 

03:23 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
815 3301 STONE HOGAN CONN SW,(GREENBRIAR MILL APT) 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
815 STONE RD SW & N CAMPCREEK PKY @ GREENBRIAR MILL 

03:01 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

22 

 

Therrell 
16-
815 MEADOWRIDGE DR SW & THORNBERRY LN SW 

03:03 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
815 NARRON DR SW & DARRAH DR SW 

03:07 
PM 

Therrell 
16-
815 N CAMPCREEK PKY SW & DARRAH DR SW @N BUS STOP 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 

16-

815 3791 N CAMP CREEK PKY SW, GREENBRAIR MILLS APT. 

03:09 

PM 

Therrell 
16-
815 STEPHANIE DR SW & FAIRBURN RD SW 

03:11 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 GREENLEAF CIR SW,30331 & IVYWOOD DR SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 GREENLEAF CIR SW,30331 & IVYWOOD DR SW,30331 

03:01 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 ST ANDREWS DR SW & FAIRWAY CIR SW 

03:04 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 DORAL DR SW,30331 & FAIRWAY CIR SW,30331 

03:04 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

930 DURANGO RD SW & FAIRWAY CIR SW 

03:05 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 TUCSON TRL SW & COLORADO TRL SW 

03:07 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 CARSON PASS SW,30331 & SANTA ROSA DR SW,30331 

03:10 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 OZARK TRL SW,30331 & PUEBLO DR SW,30331 

03:12 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 OMAHA RD SW & SANTA FE TRL SW 

03:16 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
930 SANTA FE TRL & EL PASO RD SW 

03:16 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
931 CHILDRESS DR SW,30311 & KEY DR SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

931 CHILDRESS DR SW,30311 & HIDDEN VILLAGE APT ENT SW,30331 

03:01 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
931 CHILDRESS DR SW,30311 & GLEN ECHO DR SW,30311 

03:01 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
931 ESPLANADE CIR SW,30311 & MCMURRAY DR SW,30311 

03:05 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
931 CHILDRESS DR SW & MCMURRAY DR SW 

03:07 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
931 CHILDRESS DR SW,30311 & PANTHER TRL SW,30311 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
931 FAIRBURN RD SW & MT GILEAD RDSW 

03:15 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

931 CAMP GROUND RD SW,30331 & RUX RD SW,30331 

03:18 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
932 DODSON DR SW & CAMPBELLTON RD SW 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
932 2909 CAMPBELLTON RD@ DEERFIELD APTS. 

03:02 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
933 3725 PRINCETON LAKE PKY SW (@ THE LANDINGS @ PRINCETON) 

03:00 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

23 

 

Therrell 
19-
933 REDWINE RD SW,30331  & PRINCETON LAKE PKY SW (@ THE ANSLEY) 

03:01 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
933 REDWINE RD SW,30331 & PRINCETON LAKES PKY SW,30331 

03:03 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
933 SAVILLE ST SW,30331 & TINSLEY WAY SW,30331 

03:05 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

933 BENNINGER TRCE SW,30331 & WELMINGHAM DR SW,30331 

03:06 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
933 3069 FAIRBURN RD SW @ DEARWOOD RESERVE 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
933 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & REDWINE PKY SW,30331 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
933 2647 BUTNER RD SW,30331 

03:16 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
933 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331 & WALLACE AVE SW,30331 

03:21 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 BARGE RD SW,30331 & VALELAND AVE SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

934 BARGE RD SW & BUNKER HILL DR SW 

03:01 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 BARGE RD SW & GREENBRIAR PKY SW 

03:01 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 BARGE RD SW,30331 & INDIAN ROCK RD SW,30331 

03:02 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 HOGAN RD SW,30331 & CLEARWATER RD SW,30331 

03:05 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 HOGAN RD SW,30331 & CAMBRIDGE DR SW,30331 

03:06 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 STONE RD SW,30331 & TAMPA TRL SW,30331 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 STONE RD SW,30331 & HAMPSHIRE WALK SW,30331 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

934 STONE RD SW & BARROW DR SW 

03:09 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 STONE RD SW & ASBURY LN SW 

03:09 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
934 STONE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331 

03:09 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 CASCADE PARC BLVD SW,30311 & TIARA CIR SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 MT GILEAD RD SW & MEADOWLAND DR SW 

03:02 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 CASCADE PARC BLVD SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311 

03:02 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

935 (CASCADE PARC) CASCADE PARC BLVD SW & TIARA CIR SW 

03:02 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 AUSTIN RD SW & HILL ACRES RD SW 

03:11 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 KING GEORGE LN SW & KING EDWARD TRL SW 

03:15 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 KING EDWARD TRL SW & AUSTIN RD SW 

03:17 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

24 

 

Therrell 
19-
935 1614 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 

03:19 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 MELVIN DR SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 

03:19 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 LANDAU LN SW & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 

03:20 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

935 KIMBERLY RD SW,30331 & MELVIN DR SW,30331 

03:26 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
935 KIMBERLY RD SW & GRANT DR SW 

03:27 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
936 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & NEWHALEM ST SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
936 1371 KIMBERLY RD SW (ASHLEY COURT APTS) (BOYS) 

03:05 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
937 DANFORTH RD SW, & REUNION PL SW, 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
937 DANFORTH RD SW,30331 & REGENCY CENTER DR SW,30331 

03:01 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

937 DANFORTH RD SW & APOLLO DR SW 

03:02 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
937 800 CASCADE KNOLLS DR SW,30331 

03:06 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
937 GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & NEW BRITAIN DR SW,30331 

03:13 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
937 GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & HAMDEN FOREST DR SW,30331 

03:16 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & RIVERCHESS DR SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 4161 TELL RD SW 

03:03 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 TELL RD  & TELL PLACE DR 

03:03 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

938 TELL RD SW, & PINELLA DR SW, 

03:04 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 IVYWOOD DR SW & GREENLEAF CIR SW 

03:07 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 GREENLEAF CIR SW & GREENLEAF CIR SW 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 FERNBANK DR SW & COUNTY LINE RD SW 

03:09 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 COUNTY LINE RD SW & ROLLING HILL RD SW 

03:10 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 COUNTY LINE RD SW & LOVERIDGE DR SW 

03:11 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

938 COUNTY LINE RD SW & NOTTING HILL RD SW 

03:12 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 SAND LAKE DR ,30331 & SANDSPRING DR SW,30331 

03:17 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 EDWINA LN SW & GREENBRIAR TRL SW 

03:21 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 GREENBRIAR TRL SW,30331 & SHERRIE LN SW,30331 

03:22 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

25 

 

Therrell 
19-
938 GREENBRIAR TRL SW & COUNTYLINE RD SW 

03:23 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 COUNTY LINE RD SW & REGENCY TRCE SW 

03:26 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 1515 LOCH LOMOND TRL SW,30331 

03:32 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

938 LOCH LOMOND TRL SW,30331 & LAKE LN SW,30331 

03:35 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
938 NISKEY LAKE RD SW,30331 & RYLAND TRL SW,30331 

03:40 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
939 BUTNER RD SW,30331 & ROSWELL ST SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
939 BUTNER RD SW,30331 & FAIRBURN AVE SW,30331 

03:01 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
939 BUTNER RD SW,30331 & PALMETTO AVE SW,30331 

03:03 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
939 CAMPBELLTON RD SW & ALAN DR SW 

03:10 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

939 SANDSPRINGS DR SW & SAND CREEK DR SW 

03:12 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
939 SHERRI LN SW & SANDSPRINGS DR SW 

03:14 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
940 1371 KIMBERLY RD SW (ASHLEY COURT APTS) (GIRLS) 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
941 2100 SOUTHWOOD CIR 30331 (S VISTA APT) 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
942 DEVON DR SW & LANDRUM DR SW 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
942 LAURENS CIR SW,30311 & LAURENS DR SW,30311 

03:04 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
942 WRIGHT RD SW & HARBIN RD SW 

03:06 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

942 DODSON DR SW,30311 & HEAD RD SW,30311 

03:12 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
942 DODSON DR SW,30311 & LANDRUM DR SW,30311 

03:14 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
942 SANDRINGHAM DR SW,30311 & WINDSOR DR SW,30311 

03:16 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
942 1899 HARBIN RD SW 

03:19 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
943 STAR MIST DR SW,30311 & GOLDEN DAWN DR SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
943 DODSON DR SW,30311 & DODSON TER SW,30311 

03:05 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

943 DODSON DR SW, & IVYDALE DR SW, 

03:05 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
943 CONNALLY DR SW & BONNYBROOK DR SW 

03:08 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
943 3000 CONT COLONY PKY SW @ THE PARK @ GREENBRIAR 

03:14 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
943 2975 CONT. COLONY PKY SW,30331(VILLAGE ON GREEN APT) 

03:14 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

26 

 

Therrell 
19-
944 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & VILLAGE PARK LN SW,30331 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
944 3390 FAIRBURN RD SW @ MARKET PLACE APTS 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
944 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & LANDINGS NORTH DR 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 

19-

944 SOMERSET CIR SW,30331 & SOMERSET TRL SW,30331 

03:02 

PM 

Therrell 
19-
946 3901 CAMPBELLTON RD @ CASCADE GLEN APTS. (P/U FRONT PARKING 

03:00 
PM 

Therrell 
19-
946 SUNSET DR SW & KIMBERLY RD SW 

03:03 
PM 

Therrell 685 DALE LN SW,30311 & MT GILEAD RD SW,30311 
03:00 
PM 

Therrell 685 COUNTRY CLUB DR SW,30311 & DALE LN SW,30311 
03:01 
PM 

Therrell 685 MEADOWLANE DR SW & DALE LN SW 
03:02 
PM 

Therrell 685 BRIAR GLENN LN SW & MT GILEAD RD SW 

03:06 

PM 

Therrell 685 VALLEY RIDGE DR SW & GLENVIEW CIR SW(BOTTOM OF THE HILL) 
03:09 
PM 

Therrell 714 3200 STONE RD SW (HIDDEN CRESTE APT) 
03:00 
PM 

Therrell 714 3000 STONE HOGAN RD SW (GREENBRAIR COMMONS APT) 
03:02 
PM 

Washington 
14-
784 OLIVER ST NW,30314 & PROCTOR ST NW,30314 

03:00 
PM 

Washington 
14-
784 RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,30310 & WILLARD AVE SW,30310 

03:11 
PM 

Washington 
14-
784 ALTOONA PL SW,30310 & SELLS AVE SW,30310 

03:13 
PM 

Washington 

14-

784 RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,30310 & WELLINGTON ST SW,30310 

03:16 

PM 

Washington 
14-
784 DERRY AVE SW,30310 & W ONTARIO AVE SW,30310 

03:17 
PM 

Washington 
14-
784 EMERALD AVE SW,30310 & GLENDALOUGH PL SW,30310 

03:19 
PM 

Washington 
14-
784 WESTMEATH DR SW,30310 & EMERALD AVE SW,30310 

03:20 
PM 

Washington 
14-
784 S GORDON ST SW & AKRIDGE PL SW 

03:23 
PM 

Washington 
14-
784 ROGERS AVE SW,30310 & MARLER WAY SW,30310 

03:25 
PM 

Washington 

14-

784 S ALVARADO TER SW,30311 & WESTHAVEN DR SW,30311 

03:30 

PM 

Washington 
14-
786 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW,30311 

03:00 
PM 

Washington 
14-
786 SHEPHERD CIR SW,30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW,30311 

03:01 
PM 

Washington 
14-
786 ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311 

03:04 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

27 

 

Washington 
14-
786 MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311 

03:08 
PM 

Washington 
14-
786 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311 

03:09 
PM 

Washington 
14-
786 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311 

03:09 
PM 

Washington 

14-

786 1943 HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311(@DRIVEWAY) 

03:10 

PM 

Washington 
14-
786 CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311 

03:11 
PM 

Washington 
14-
786 W CEDAR LN SW,30311 & HONEYSUCKLE LN SW,30311 

03:13 
PM 

Washington 
19-
949 BURBANK DR(209) & ANDREWS ST NW,30314 

03:00 
PM 

Washington 
19-
949 (CITY OF REFUGE)1300 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW 

03:05 
PM 

Washington 
19-
949 1223 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314(QUALITY PLAZA) 

03:05 
PM 

Washington 

19-

949 MAYSON TURNER RD(1017)  & ASHBY CIR NW,30314 

03:08 

PM 

Washington 
19-
949 952 MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314 

03:09 
PM 

Washington 
19-
949 1077 PARSONS ST SW,30314 

03:14 
PM 

Washington 
19-
949 123 PARSONS PL SW,30314 

03:14 
PM 

Washington 
19-
949 ST JOSE ST(137) & ASHBY GRV SW,30314 

03:16 
PM 

Washington 
19-
949 1057 FAIR ST SW,30314 

03:18 
PM 

Washington 
19-
957 (CITY CENTER APT) 55 MAPLE ST NW(ON CARTER ST),30314 

03:00 
PM 

Washington 

19-

957 ELECTRIC AVE NW,30314 & MAGNOLIA ST NW,30314 

03:01 

PM 

Washington 
19-
957 MAGNOLIA ST NW,30314 & VINE ST NW,30314 

03:03 
PM 

Washington 
19-
957 GRIFFIN ST NW,30314 & MAGNOLIA ST NW,30314 

03:04 
PM 

Washington 
19-
957 CHESTNUT PL NW,30314 & JAMES P BRAWLEY DR NW,30314 

03:07 
PM 

Washington 
19-
957 CARTER ST NW,30314 & MAGNOLIA WAY NW,30314 

03:12 
PM 

Washington 
19-
957 CARTER ST NW,30314 & GRIFFIN ST NW,30314 

03:13 
PM 

Washington 623 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314 

03:00 

PM 

Washington 623 369 MCDANIEL ST SW,30313 
03:01 
PM 

Washington 623 LARKIN ST SW,30313 & WALKER ST SW,30313 
03:03 
PM 

Washington 623 ATLANTA STUDENT MOVEMENT BLVD ,30314 & ROACH ST SW,30314 
03:06 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

28 

 

Washington 623 SELLS AVE SW,30310 & ABBOTT ST SW,30310 
03:11 
PM 

Washington 627 HADLOCK ST SW,30311 & LESLIE AVE SW,30311 
03:00 
PM 

Washington 627 MARCEL AVE ,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311 
03:02 
PM 

Washington 627 ALDER LN SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311 

03:07 

PM 

Washington 631 BOULEVARD LORRAINE SW,30311 & ESSEX AVE SW,30311 
03:00 
PM 

Washington 631 ALBANY DR SW,30311 & CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 
03:03 
PM 

Washington 631 SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & ANCHOR TER SW,30311 
03:04 
PM 

Washington 631 CENTRA VILLA DR SW,30311 & CUMMINGS DR SW,30311 
03:04 
PM 

Washington 631 AVON AVE SW,30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW,30311 
03:07 
PM 

Washington 631 AVON AVE SW,30311 & CAHABA DR SW,30311 

03:07 

PM 

Washington 631 CASCADE AVE SW,30311 & CASCADE TER SW,30311 
03:10 
PM 

Washington 636 CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & QLS APARTMENTS ACC 
03:00 
PM 

Washington 642 CASCADE AVE SW,30310 & OLYMPIAN WAY SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Washington 642 CASCADE AVE SW,30310 & ALLEGHENY ST SW,30310 
03:00 
PM 

Washington 642 OLYMPIAN WAY SW,30310 & OLYMPIAN WAY SW,30310 
03:02 
PM 

Washington 642 MONTREAT AVE SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,30311 
03:04 
PM 

Washington 642 PINEVIEW TER SW,30311 & WESTMONT RD SW,30311 

03:05 

PM 

Washington 642 OCALA AVE SW,30311 & ORLANDO PL SW,30311 
03:06 
PM 

Washington 642 CASCADE AVE SW,30311 & ORLANDO ST SW,30311 
03:08 
PM 

Washington 642 S ALVARADO TER SW,30311 & HAVILON DR SW,30311 
03:10 
PM 

Washington 645 FOX ST NW,30318 & OLIVER ST NW,30318 
03:00 
PM 

Washington 645 JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW 
03:01 
PM 

Washington 645 PELHAM ST NW,30318 & CAIRO ST NW,30314 

03:03 

PM 

Washington 645 CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NORTH AVE NW,30318 
03:04 
PM 

Washington 645 JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW,30314 & NEAL ST NW,30314 
03:06 
PM 

Washington 645 OLLIE ST NW,30314 & WESTMOOR DR NW,30314 
03:10 
PM 



 
 

Transportation Food Delivery Stops August 10 and August 17  

29 

 

Washington 645 HARWELL ST NW,30314 & OLLIE ST NW,30314 
03:12 
PM 

 


